)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7178

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: saturday, April 15, 2023

Home: g7 (16U) SCS Clinton United

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: RLp2

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 07 (16U) WFC Black

Home Coach
Away Coach

07 (16U) SCS Clinton United

No. Name
01 Fernando Rebollar-Chavez

10 Luis Trejo-Acevedo
13 Josh Osorio-Najera
15 Gavin Gamble

16 Aidan Murray

22 Oskar Adasiak

24 Cullen Brewer

25 Ryan Freeman

28 Ethan Matthis

29 David Paz

03 Luke McCray

30 Griffin Williams

31 Joey Segura

39 Seavy Jordan

04 Luis Florido-Ruiz
49 Josejulian Najera
06 Ever Mandujano-reyes
07 Adrian Marquez
77 Eli Waters

08 Henry Jorge-Garcia

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01 Owen Collin

11 Ricky Tawagon

12 Joseph Simpson

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 (16U) WFC Black
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

13 Jonathan McGhee

14 Joseph Baker

15 Luca Muehlbauer

17 Connor Frank
21 Rhyder Aloia
26 William Adkins
03 Cole Bergstrom
04 Kaden Hamad
47 Phoenix Aloia

06 Jacob Bogen Castano

64 Eduardo Vazquez-

Aldama
08 Dylan Eckel

86 Justin Ugwuegbu

09 Abraham Felix-Perales

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




